H ocvAloyn tov apyeiov mpotinwv tov TEE nepthappdvet Tig mtopakdtem £KOOGELS TOV
I'eppavicot Ivetitovtov Tvmomoinong DIN otnv Ayylikn| yAdooa:

Handbook
Handbook

Handbook

Handbook

Handbook
Handbook
Handbook

Handbook
Handbook

Handbook

Handbook
Handbook
Handbook

Handbook

Handbook
Handbook

10
43

55

140

28
401
402

403
404

405

15

141

142
8

Fasteners 1. Dimensional standards for bolts screws and studs

Fasteners 2. Standards for pins, rivets, keys, adjusting and
retaining rings

Fasteners 3. Technical delivery standards for bolts, screws, nuts
and washers

Fasteners 4. Dimensional standards for nuts and accessories for
bolt/nut assemblies

Iron and steel. Dimensional standards
Iron and steel. Quality standards 1. General

Iron and steel. Quality standards 2. Structural steelwork, building
and metalworking technology

Iron and steel. Quality standards 3. Pressure vessels and pipelines

Iron and steel. Quality standards 4. mechanical engineering and
toolmaking

Iron and steel. Quality standards 5. Stainless and other high-alloy
steels

Mechanical engineering. Basic standards 1
Mechanical engineering. Basic standards 2

Steel pipelines 1. Standards and dimensions and technical delivery
conditions

Steel pipelines 1. Standards on design and construction of
pipework

Steel pipelines 1. Standards for accessories and testing

Welding 1. Standards dealing with filler metals, manufacture,
quality and testing



