Η συλλογή του αρχείου προτύπων του ΤΕΕ περιλαμβάνει τις παρακάτω εκδόσεις του Γερμανικού Ινστιτούτου Τυποποίησης DIN στην Αγγλική γλώσσα:

Handbook	10	Fasteners 1. Dimensional standards for bolts screws and studs
Handbook	43	Fasteners 2. Standards for pins, rivets, keys, adjusting and retaining rings
Handbook	55	Fasteners 3. Technical delivery standards for bolts, screws, nuts and washers
Handbook	140	Fasteners 4. Dimensional standards for nuts and accessories for bolt/nut assemblies
Handbook	28	Iron and steel. Dimensional standards
Handbook	401	Iron and steel. Quality standards 1. General
Handbook	402	Iron and steel. Quality standards 2. Structural steelwork, building and metalworking technology
Handbook	403	Iron and steel. Quality standards 3. Pressure vessels and pipelines
Handbook	404	Iron and steel. Quality standards 4. mechanical engineering and toolmaking
Handbook	405	Iron and steel. Quality standards 5. Stainless and other high-alloy steels
Handbook	1	Mechanical engineering. Basic standards 1
Handbook	3	Mechanical engineering. Basic standards 2
Handbook	15	Steel pipelines 1. Standards and dimensions and technical delivery conditions
Handbook	141	Steel pipelines 1. Standards on design and construction of pipework
Handbook	142	Steel pipelines 1. Standards for accessories and testing
Handbook	8	Welding 1. Standards dealing with filler metals, manufacture, quality and testing